
開催日
開催コース

出場人数

OUT IN OUT IN
1 岡田　樹花 ｼｰﾄﾞ･ﾀﾞﾝﾛｯﾌﾟ 35 34 36 34 139
2T 稲垣　那奈子 ｼｰﾄﾞ･ｳｨﾝｻﾞｰ 38 34 33 35 140
2T 泉田　琴菜 ＪＧＭ宇都宮 36 35 35 34 140
2T 横山　珠々奈 那須伊王野 35 35 35 35 140
5T 佐久間　朱莉 古河GL 36 36 35 34 141
5T 水木 春花 ｼｰﾄﾞ･ﾄﾑﾜﾄｿﾝ 35 35 33 38 141
5T 園田　結莉亜 ﾄﾑ･ﾜﾄｿﾝ 35 33 36 37 141
8 岩井　明愛 古河GL 36 37 35 34 142
9T 鈴木　優芽 朝霞ﾊﾟﾌﾞﾘｯｸ 37 37 35 34 143
9T 吉澤　柚月 ｳｨﾝｻﾞｰﾊﾟｰｸ 37 36 36 34 143

9T 竹ノ内　南 京阪ｺﾞﾙﾌ 35 37 37 34 143
9T 市村　杏 三井の森軽井沢 36 36 34 37 143
9T 桑村　美穂 千葉よみうり 36 35 36 36 143
9T 仲村　果乃 ｼｰﾄﾞ･ﾀﾞﾝﾛｯﾌﾟ 34 33 38 38 143
15T 坂口　瑞菜子 霞南 37 38 34 35 144
15T 清本　美波 小杉 34 39 34 37 144
17T 與語　優奈 小杉 38 38 35 34 145
17T 國分　彩那 武庫ﾉ台 37 39 33 36 145
17T 徳永　歩 ﾀﾞﾝﾛｯﾌﾟ 37 36 37 35 145
17T 六車　日那乃 朝霞ﾊﾟﾌﾞﾘｯｸ 37 36 35 37 145
17T 川畑　優菜 古河GL 36 37 35 37 145
22T 大郷　光瑠 三井の森軽井沢 36 39 36 35 146
22T 伊藤　二花 紫あやめ 36 39 36 35 146
22T 遠藤　夢里 小杉 37 38 34 37 146
25T 小宮　千鶴 小杉 37 38 36 36 147
25T 橋本　美月 ﾀﾞﾝﾛｯﾌﾟ 35 39 37 36 147
25T 宇佐美　彩華 八千代 36 37 36 38 147
25T 前多　愛 ﾀﾞﾝﾛｯﾌﾟ 36 35 38 38 147
29T 横山　栞子 小杉 39 37 37 35 148
29T 岸　紗也香 太子 38 37 38 35 148
29T 小林　亜美 ｼｰﾄﾞ･富士ｺﾞﾙﾌ 38 36 36 38 148
29T 大久保　咲季 大阪ﾊﾟﾌﾞﾘｯｸ 37 37 35 39 148
29T 長田　莉子 京阪ｺﾞﾙﾌ 37 37 35 39 148
29T 中川　初音 ﾀﾞﾝﾛｯﾌﾟ 35 37 38 38 148
29T 山脇　愛璃 ﾀﾞﾝﾛｯﾌﾟ 34 37 37 40 148
36T 松岡　華 ﾑｰﾝﾚｲｸ茂原 37 40 36 36 149
36T 石川　茉友夏 ﾊｰﾓﾆｰﾋﾙｽﾞ 37 40 36 36 149
36T 戸倉　桃果 京阪ｺﾞﾙﾌ 39 38 36 36 149
36T 藤井　美羽 小杉 37 38 36 38 149
36T 服部　仁美 小杉 37 38 35 39 149
41T 高木　りおん 那須野ヶ原 39 37 38 36 150
41T 山下　アミ ﾀﾞﾝﾛｯﾌﾟ 38 38 37 37 150
41T 岩井　千怜 古河GL 37 38 38 37 150
41T 山崎　優 よみうりＧＣ 34 40 41 35 150
41T 大久保　柚季 大阪ﾊﾟﾌﾞﾘｯｸ 37 37 39 37 150
41T 中澤　瑠来 朝霞ﾊﾟﾌﾞﾘｯｸ 36 37 39 38 150
47T 栗林　夏希 ＪＧＭ宇都宮 40 39 36 36 151
47T 山本　唯依 京阪ｺﾞﾙﾌ 38 35 39 39 151
49T 相場　彩那 那須野ヶ原 39 42 38 33 152
49T 西村　涼花 ﾑｰﾝﾚｲｸ茂原 38 38 39 37 152
49T 鎮守　愛佳 八千代 35 40 39 38 152
52T 平田　妃希 北神戸 37 40 37 39 153

２日目
ＴＯＴＡＬ

※以上、１０名を表彰
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52T 小俣　柚葉 昭和の森 39 38 37 39 153
54 神社　佐也加 京阪ｺﾞﾙﾌ 40 41 37 36 154
55 久世　夏乃香 大阪ﾊﾟﾌﾞﾘｯｸ 38 37 41 39 155
56 鈴木　愛佳子 八千代 39 40 37 40 156
57T 曽雌　ひまり 霞南 44 40 38 38 160
57T 輪湖　彩華 京阪ｺﾞﾙﾌ 39 38 41 42 160
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開催日
開催コース

出場人数
順位 氏名 予選出場コース OUT IN GROSS

1 仲村　果乃 ｼｰﾄﾞ･ﾀﾞﾝﾛｯﾌﾟ 34 33 67
2 園田　結莉亜 ﾄﾑ･ﾜﾄｿﾝ 35 33 68
3 岡田　樹花 ｼｰﾄﾞ･ﾀﾞﾝﾛｯﾌﾟ 35 34 69
4T 水木 春花 ｼｰﾄﾞ･ﾄﾑﾜﾄｿﾝ 35 35 70
4T 横山　珠々奈 那須伊王野 35 35 70
6T 山脇　愛璃 ﾀﾞﾝﾛｯﾌﾟ 34 37 71
6T 前多　愛 ﾀﾞﾝﾛｯﾌﾟ 36 35 71
6T 泉田　琴菜 ＪＧＭ宇都宮 36 35 71
6T 桑村　美穂 千葉よみうり 36 35 71
10T 竹ノ内　南 京阪ｺﾞﾙﾌ 35 37 72
10T 市村　杏 三井の森軽井沢 36 36 72
10T 佐久間　朱莉 古河GL 36 36 72
10T 稲垣　那奈子 ｼｰﾄﾞ･ｳｨﾝｻﾞｰ 38 34 72
10T 中川　初音 ﾀﾞﾝﾛｯﾌﾟ 35 37 72
15T 中澤　瑠来 朝霞ﾊﾟﾌﾞﾘｯｸ 36 37 73
15T 山本　唯依 京阪ｺﾞﾙﾌ 38 35 73
15T 岩井　明愛 古河GL 36 37 73
15T 宇佐美　彩華 八千代 36 37 73
15T 徳永　歩 ﾀﾞﾝﾛｯﾌﾟ 37 36 73
15T 吉澤　柚月 ｳｨﾝｻﾞｰﾊﾟｰｸ 37 36 73
15T 清本　美波 小杉 34 39 73
15T 六車　日那乃 朝霞ﾊﾟﾌﾞﾘｯｸ 37 36 73
15T 川畑　優菜 古河GL 36 37 73
24T 小林　亜美 ｼｰﾄﾞ･富士ｺﾞﾙﾌ 38 36 74
24T 鈴木　優芽 朝霞ﾊﾟﾌﾞﾘｯｸ 37 37 74
24T 橋本　美月 ﾀﾞﾝﾛｯﾌﾟ 35 39 74
24T 山崎　優 よみうりＧＣ 34 40 74
24T 大久保　柚季 大阪ﾊﾟﾌﾞﾘｯｸ 37 37 74
24T 大久保　咲季 大阪ﾊﾟﾌﾞﾘｯｸ 37 37 74
24T 長田　莉子 京阪ｺﾞﾙﾌ 37 37 74
31T 服部　仁美 小杉 37 38 75
31T 岩井　千怜 古河GL 37 38 75
31T 小宮　千鶴 小杉 37 38 75
31T 鎮守　愛佳 八千代 35 40 75
31T 坂口　瑞菜子 霞南 37 38 75
31T 伊藤　二花 紫あやめ 36 39 75
31T 藤井　美羽 小杉 37 38 75
31T 遠藤　夢里 小杉 37 38 75
31T 久世　夏乃香 大阪ﾊﾟﾌﾞﾘｯｸ 38 37 75
31T 大郷　光瑠 三井の森軽井沢 36 39 75
31T 岸　紗也香 太子 38 37 75
42T 山下　アミ ﾀﾞﾝﾛｯﾌﾟ 38 38 76
42T 與語　優奈 小杉 38 38 76
42T 西村　涼花 ﾑｰﾝﾚｲｸ茂原 38 38 76
42T 高木　りおん 那須野ヶ原 39 37 76
42T 國分　彩那 武庫ﾉ台 37 39 76
42T 横山　栞子 小杉 39 37 76
48T 戸倉　桃果 京阪ｺﾞﾙﾌ 39 38 77
48T 石川　茉友夏 ﾊｰﾓﾆｰﾋﾙｽﾞ 37 40 77
48T 輪湖　彩華 京阪ｺﾞﾙﾌ 39 38 77
48T 平田　妃希 北神戸 37 40 77
48T 小俣　柚葉 昭和の森 39 38 77
48T 松岡　華 ﾑｰﾝﾚｲｸ茂原 37 40 77

５８名
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54T 鈴木　愛佳子 八千代 39 40 79
54T 栗林　夏希 ＪＧＭ宇都宮 40 39 79
56T 神社　佐也加 京阪ｺﾞﾙﾌ 40 41 81
56T 相場　彩那 那須野ヶ原 39 42 81
58 曽雌　ひまり 霞南 44 40 84

欠場 坂井　留奈 ﾑｰﾝﾚｲｸ茂原 - - -
欠場 上田　澪空 千葉よみうり - - -
欠場 山邊　里奈 太子 - - -
欠場 貞永　茉白 京阪ｺﾞﾙﾌ - - -
欠場 勝見　梓 ｼｰﾄﾞ･三井の森軽井沢 - - -
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